
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering examinations May/June

2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester

Electrical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June2022 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
1 DifferentialCalculus&DifferentialEquations

2 Physics - |

3 Basics of Programming

4 Engineering Graphics

5 NCC/Sports/Yoga

6 Economics for Engineers

7 Energy and Environmental Science

I Familiarization to Electrical Engtneering

Gode No.

MAIR11

PHIR11

CSIB11

cElR12

SWIR11

HSIR12

CHIR 11

EEIRl l

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 12014069

Name.

Dipesh Sharma

Prashant Rana

Priyanka

Azmeera Tharun

Sade. Charishma

Nagesh Meena

Anil Kumar Jakhar

Ram Singh Solanki

F_Name

Giradharee Lal

Dinesh Kumar

Vikram

Azmeera Srinivas Rao

Sade. Veerraju

Gulab Chand Meena

Flamesh Chand Jakhar

Amar Singh Solanki

SGPA

Re. PHIR1 1 (End) CElRl2
(End) CHIR 11 (lnt)

7.0454

Re. CEIR'12 (lnt + End)

Re. PHlR11 (End)

Be. CElR12 (End)

Re. PHIR'll (lnt + End)

6.5454

Re. HS|R12 (End)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1 201 4080

12014147

12014149

12014154

12014172

12114023

121 1 4137

f F"t t\4' l""f



Sr. No. Rol! No.

9 1 2114164

Name

Abhishek Meena

F_Name

Mr. Kanaram Meena

SGPA

Re. HSIR12 (End)

All efiorts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the

result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 20 Atib, 1Ue?
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