## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering examinations May/June 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects Differential Calculus & Differential Equations	Code No. MAIR11
2	Physics – I	PHIR11
3	Basics of Programming	CSIR11
4	Engineering Graphics	CEIR12
5	NCC/Sports/Yoga	SWIR11
6	Economics for Engineers	HSIR12
7	Energy and Environmental Science	CHIR 11
8	Familiarization to Electrical Engineering	EEIR11

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	12014069	Dipesh Sharma	Giradharee Lal	Re. PHIR11 (End) CEIR12 (End) CHIR 11 (Int)
2	12014080	Prashant Rana	Dinesh Kumar	7.0454
3	12014147	Priyanka	Vikram	Re. CEIR12 (Int + End)
4	12014149	Azmeera Tharun	Azmeera Srinivas Rao	Re. PHIR11 (End)
5	12014154	Sade. Charishma	Sade. Veerraju	Re. CEIR12 (End)
6	12014172	Nagesh Meena	Gulab Chand Meena	Re. PHIR11 (Int + End)
7	12114023	Anil Kumar Jakhar	Ramesh Chand Jakhar	6.5454
8	12114137	Ram Singh Solanki	Amar Singh Solanki	Re. HSIR12 (End)

king

Home

Rout 1 26/08/2022

Sr. No. Roll No. Name F\_Name SGPA
9 12114164 Abhishek Meena Mr. Kanaram Meena Re. HSIR12 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 26 AUQ ZUZZ

Prof. In-Charge
(Examinations)

Riat 26/08/2022